
5 fish bites 
chips , dipping sauce 
can drink

1 X Prawn twister 1 x battered fish 2 x battered
 mussel, fries , salad & dipping sauce 

FISH & CHIPS MEALS

BURGERS

scoop chips 
garlic chips 
cheesy chips 
loaded fries 
kumara chips 
curly fries 
potato fritter
wedges works 
chicken nugget
jalapeno popper 
mac & cheese bite 
spring roll 
hot dog 
sausage
prawn twister 
fish
crab stick 
squid ring
battered mussel
donut 
deep fried banana 
pineapple fritter 
battered mars/snickers
Hawaiian toastie
Ham & tomato 
Cheese & onion 

$16.00 combo

Big beef 
beef with you 
bbq bacon deluxe 
beef hawaiian burger
Deluxe cheeseburger
egg burger 
cheese burger 
ham burger
Lamb burger
chicken aloha burger
chicken mayo burger 
chicken plum burger 
chicken  bacon burger 
Fish burger   

Nukuhous catch $21.50

COMBO 1  

COMBOS

$27.00 combo
2 x scoop chips 
2x fish 
2x crab stick  1 donut

$38.00 combo
2x scoop chips 
3 x fish 
3x sausages or hot dogs 

Fishermans feed  $26.00
2x prawn twisters, 1x battered fish, 2x squid
rings, 2x battered mussel, salad, fries &
dipping sauce 

Beef slider, bites & fries $18.50
beef slider, 3x mac & cheese bites, kumara
chips & dipping sauce

Fish  slider ,  bites & fries $18.50
fish slider on a steamed bao bun , 3x battered
mussels ,  fries  & dipping sauce

Double sliders beef or fish $16.50
2x  sliders  , fries & sauce 

MINI MEAL $9.50
Cheese burger, chips, drink (juice or calci yum)

COMBO 2

COMBO 3

4 chicken nuggets, sauce, chips, drink (juice
or calci yum )

hot dog, chips, drink (juice or calci yum)

COMBO 4
4x fish bites,  sauce,  chips, drink (juice or
calci yum)

$16.00
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00
$11.00
$11.00
$9.00
$16.00
$16.00
$14.00
$14.00
$16.00
$13.00

$4.50
$6.50
$7.00
$8.00
$7.00
$7.00
$2.00 
$16.50
$1.20
$1.50
$2.20
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$2.20
$6.50
$2.20
$2.20
$2.20
$2.50
$3.50
$3.00
$4.50
$6.50
$6.00
$6.00

(Add an egg to any meal for an extra $2)


