FISH & CHIPS

scoop chips	\$4.50
garlic chips	\$6.50
cheesy chips	\$7.00
loaded fries	\$8.00
kumara chips	\$7.00
curly fries	\$7.00
potato fritter	\$2.00
wedges works	\$16.5C
chicken nugget	\$1.20
jalapeno popper	\$1.50
mac & cheese bite	\$2.20
spring roll	\$4.50
hot dog	\$4.50
sausage	\$4.50
prawn twister	\$2.20
fish	\$6.50
crab stick	\$2.20
squid ring	\$2.20
battered mussel	\$2.20
donut	\$2.50
deep fried banana	\$3.50
pineapple fritter	\$3.00
battered mars/snickers	\$4.50
Hawaiian toastie	\$6.50
Ham & tomato	\$6.00
	• •

\$6.00

Cheese & onion

COMBOS

\$16.00 combo

5 fish bites
chips, dipping sauce
can drink

\$27.00 combo

2 x scoop chips2x fish2x crab stick 1 donut

\$38.00 combo

2x scoop chips
3 x fish
3x sausages or hot dogs

BURGERS

Big beef	\$16.00
beef with you	\$16.00
bbq bacon deluxe	\$16.00
beef hawaiian burger	\$16.00
Deluxe cheeseburger	\$16.00
egg burger	\$11.00
cheese burger	\$11.00
ham burger	\$9.00
Lamb burger	\$16.00
chicken aloha burger	\$16.00
chicken mayo burger	\$14.00
chicken plum burger	\$14.00
chicken bacon burger	\$16.00
Fish burger	\$13.00

MEALS

Nukuhous catch \$21.50

1 X Prawn twister 1 x battered fish 2 x battered mussel, fries , salad & dipping sauce

Fishermans feed \$26.00

2x prawn twisters, 1x battered fish, 2x squid rings, 2x battered mussel, salad, fries & dipping sauce

Beef slider, bites & fries \$18.50

beef slider, 3x mac & cheese bites, kumara chips & dipping sauce

Fish slider, bites & fries \$18.50

fish slider on a steamed bao bun, 3x battered mussels, fries & dipping sauce

Double sliders beef or fish \$16.50

2x sliders, fries & sauce (Add an egg to any meal for an extra \$2)

MINI MEAL \$9.50

COMBO 1

Cheese burger, chips, drink (juice or calci yum)

COMBO 2

4 chicken nuggets, sauce, chips, drink (juice or calci yum)

COMBO 3

hot dog, chips, drink (juice or calci yum)

COMBO 4

4x fish bites, sauce, chips, drink (juice or calci yum)